Exalto UK Stock Bearing Range
Phenolic Shell Cat. No. Brass Shell Cat. No. GRP Shell Cat. No.
25x40x100mm MPSF25 MBSF25 MGSF25
30x45x120mm MPSF30 MBSF30 MGSF30
35x50x140mm MPSF35 MBSF35 MGSF35
40x55x160mm MPSF40 MBSF40 MGSF40
45x65x180mm MPSF45 MBSF45 MGSF45
50x70x200mm MPSF50 MBSF50 MGSF50
55x75x220mm MPSF55 MBSF55
60x80x240mm MPSF60 MBSF60 MGSF60
65x85x260mm MPSF65 MBSF65
70x90x280mm MPSF70 MBSF70 MGSF70
75x95x300mm MPSF75 MBSF75 MGSF75
80x100x320mm MPSF80 MBSF80 MGSF80
85x105x340mm MPSF85 MBSF85
90x110x360mm MPSF90 MBSF90 MGSF90
95x115x380mm MPSF95 MBSF95
100x125x400mm MPSF100 MBSF100 MGSF100
Phenolic Shell Cat. No. Brass Shell Cat. No. GRP Shell Cat. No.
3/4 x 1-1/4 x 3" IPSF06 IBSF06
1" x 1 1/4" x 4" IPSF08-2 IBSF08-2
1"x1 1/2"x4" IPSF08 IBSF08 IGSF08
1-1/8 x 1-5/8 x 4-1/2" IPSF09 IBSF09
1-1/4 x 1-1/2 x 5" IPSF10-2 IBSF10-2
1 1/4 x 1 3/4 x 5" IPSF10 IBSF10 IGSF10
1-1/4 x 2 x 5" IPSF10+2 IBSF10+2
1 1/2"x2"x6" IPSF12 IBSF12 IGSF12
1 3/4"x2 3/8"x7" IPSF14 IBSF14 IGSF14
1 3/4"x2 5/8"x7" IPSF14+2 IBSF14+2
2"x2 5/8"x8" IPSF16 IBSF16 IGSF16
2 1/4" x 3" x 9" IPSF18 IBSF18 IGSF18
2-1/4 x 3-1/8 x 9" IPSF18+1 IBSF18+1
2 1/2" x 3 1/4" x 10" IPSF20 IBSF20 IGSF20
3"x3 3/4"x12" IPSF24-2 IBSF24-2
3"x4"x12" IPSF24 IBSF24 IGSF24
Dimensions (inches)
Dimensions (mm)
M
e
tr
ic
 B
e
ar
in
gs
Im
p
e
ri
al
 B
e
ar
in
gs
Phenolic Shell Cat. No. Brass Shell Cat. No.
25mmx1 1/2"x100mm MIPSF25 MIBSF25
30mmx1 3/4"x120mm MIPSF30 MIBSF30
35mmx1 7/8"x140mm MIPSF35 MIBSF35
40mmx2 1/8"x160mm MIPSF40 MIBSF40
45mmx2 3/8"x180mm MIPSF45 MIBSF45
50mmx2 5/8"x200mm MIPSF50 MIBSF50
60mmx3"x240mm MIPSF60 MIBSF60
Dimensions
(mm x inch x mm)
M
e
tr
ic
/I
m
p
e
ri
al
All Rubber Cat. No.
22X36X75 MRSFF22X36X75
25X34X55 MRSFF25X34X55
25X36X100 MRSFF25X36X100
25X40X100 MRSFF25X40X100
25X40X120 MRSFF25X40X120
30X40X100 MRSFF30X40X100
30X40X120 MRSFF30X40X120
A
ll
 R
u
b
b
e
r
Dimensions
(mm x inch x mm)